i . — Lt v =

£ OF SQUTH CAED
Ulﬁ {.f OUHL'\ I:“\‘X ‘,’A_‘:J-i,;,‘:i__r__ .
dCUfENTﬁPV; P

sTAmMP iZ ) (. GG‘

TAX

rmymx

SCHEDULE 1

THE LEASES

1. Lease dated May 1, 1970, from Meta S. Dill, predecessor
in interest to Herman F. Dill, Jr., as landlord, to
Greenville Warehouse and Distributing Company, Inc., as
tenant, as supplemented by Agreement dated May 5, 1975,
between Meta S. Dill and Arkon Corporation, which was
recorded May 20, 1975, in Volume 1018, page 518, Office of
the Register of Mesne Conveyances, Greenville County, South
Carolina, and as modified by Agreement dated September 12,
1979, and recorded November 5, 1979, in Volume 1114, page
952, Office of the Register of Mesne Conveyances,
Greenville County, South Carolina.

2. Lease Agreement dated June 7, 1976, from Meta S. Dill,
predecessor in interest to Herman F. Dill, Jr., as
landlord, recorded June 21, 1976 in the Register of Mesne
Conveyance, Greenville County, South Carolina, in Book 1038
at page 320, to United Merchants and Manufacturers, Inc.,
as tenant, as amended by Amendment of Lease Agreement dated
July 9, 1976, the tenant's interest in which Lease
Agreement, as amended was assigned to Arkon Corporation by
Agreement dated October 4, 1978, as such Lease Agreement,
as amended, was modified by Agreement dated August 23,
1979, and by Agreement dated September 12, 1979, and
recorded November 5, 1979, in Volume 1114, page 952, Office
of the Register of Mesne Conveyances, Greenville County,
South Carolina.

34

;i‘- !g_‘V(

sl [

EN a1 ma LY

CaWesY &{F O"' SDUTH CARQUINA - s fe’:?'ii ‘:-:\? FSOUTH Cfn-.Ol.lNA
: §;,: et \,dn, CARDUINA TAX oo} o’"':.S.Oh : : - (e S OUTi sAPOl Ha TAX C')”;,'l,qu e
i DOCUMENTARY {77 "'k 0 T o "t‘ 50&“«’1‘;2\’;;’;; A
= AMP | ol =
mleaarrmrg 19000 U »\f - - ..,gf svisa ] 7ax |9 0 0.0 0’1? '
, P itz L T AR =-—*—'-ﬁ~:.-—:.i-_f'::[§.‘--*_ L
e 0:9?:%&&59&% B
: 7 ¥ ,“w "05 th ChA sl 1 o o8 H .
s };;gfg (}f SOUTH. ({% ?”Ne S o NY DOCUMENHTARY [ -
i@}!\wwm CRROVIIA 1AX €O OH & s I | STAMP 0 9
U2 pOCUMENTARY T Ty — ot ‘}ﬂuhlﬁﬁ TAX 19 0 0
. SIAMP? 19 G () 'g ol R S - el
P , B | [ e
G inn, PO Tl S
S L AERNIAIEO 9““& CLRG
- : NS Luxcv AX CLRMTE qh :
5"‘*"“5"!“}30!' S.QWH {"ﬁ".’?nm{h S A Eh?fa;‘?! o L
HANTIMGUT LAROUNA Ah}__“__ovu B e =Ale {SLAMP
L pocorsst ST e D s | 90000}
ti:-'r}:_«j smiess | TAX 190 0. ﬂOl” ; — TRtz 1’-9;_’-‘* | =

34407

at 10:01 A.M.

e

N

comozr JUN 1‘351993

PR .
A e Ve

PR
PR

-




